
Wednesday, December 15District Weather Forecastfrom ZBs:
7.30 o.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

LZBuniom,
6. Qa:m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. 0 Light Orchestras
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
(Cherry)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 dane Froman
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices .

Melody Mixture
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Pianorama
4.15 Brothers in Harmony
4.30 Variety Billboard6.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Richard Tauber

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 In Strict Tempo
6.15 String Time
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary

7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved
7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.45 Black Lightning (first episode)
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 From Our Long-Playing Library
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Contraband
11. O Continental Cabaret
11.30 South of the Border
12. 0 Close down

2ZBwre30m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session \

6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Baritone Ballads
9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. Q Musical Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Walter Gieseking
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening
Talk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion News;
Meet the Mansons

3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Bob Hope and partners4.0 Light Fingers
4.15 Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra
4.30 Patti Page
4.45 Musical Moments
5. 0 Hawaii Calls
5.15 Continental Cocktail
5.30 Dinah Shore
5.45 Ralph Marterie’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes
Se Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved
-~7.45 Prophecy8.0 Three Roads to Destiny
~-68.15 Judy Garland
|-68.30 Kostelanetz Conducts
«8.45 Passer By
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra
9.45 Mario Lanza
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

‘3ZB iea6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
> ee Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 School Bell Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright.
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Housework Harmonies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesA Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour: Fashion News; Meet
the Mansons
3.39 Melodic Interval
3.45 Duets in Waltz Time4.0 Songs from Jane Froman oon4.15 Max Jaffa and Bert Weedon,
:

and guitar :4.30 Frank Chacksfield’s4.45 Musette Orchestras
5. 0 Christmas Session
5.30 Muriel Smith
5.45 Modern Minstrels

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Marches for Orchestra
6.15 Youthful Harmony
6.30 Dennis Day Sings
6.45 Partners in Time7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Rivertown8.0 Three Roads to Destiny
|
2.15 Reserved
8.30 Merry Melodies
8.45 Johnny Napoleonis t) Theatre Royal9.30 Suppertime Music
0 Songs for Young -Lovers
10.15 Wally Stott and his Orchestra
| 410.30 Contraband
41, 0 Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob Brad-
) ford’s Orchestra12. 0 Close down
|

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast session
|
7.30 Weather Forecast

| 7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.3) The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life41.0 Variety Time
.
11.30 fuopeirs Reporter| 12. 0 Lune usio

412.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’ session
1.30
2.0
2.15
2.30

. sons
3.304.0
4.15
4.30«4.45
5. 0

6.0
|
7. 0
7.30
7.458. 0

| 8.158.459. 0
| 9.30
10. 0
| 10.1510.30
114.0
12. 0

Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody Rendezvous
Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
ory), Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Man-
Afternoon Musicale
Piano Playtime
The Tuneful Twenties
Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
Cowboy Corner
Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Variety
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
The Cat Scratches
Theatre Royal
Armchair Melodies
Open Road
Dancing Room Only
Contraband
Radio Roundabout
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session

| 9,.-0 Good Morning Requests
9.39 Spotlight on Brass Bands
|
9.45 Singing Stars: Jimmy Young

|
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan

| 10.145 The Story of Stephen Gray
| 10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent

/ 411. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
| Isaac)
/ 11.30 Music from Operetta
142. 0 Lunch Music
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14.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse LorimerBritish Variety Stars
Women’s Hour (Kay), Dark Abyss;
and Theatre News; Hints Exchange
Welsh Choirs
Barnabas von Geczy’s Orchestra
Maori Melodies
International Novelty Orchestra
The Melody Maids
At the Keyboard: SempriniFelix Mendelssohn’s Hawaiian Sere
aders
Piano Accordion Bands
Vocal Duettists
The King Cole Trio
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Rod Craig
Question Mark
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
| SpyDavid’s Children
Mystery StableWebster Booth (tenor)
Tudor Princess
Nightbeat
Light Orchestras and Iinstrumental-
Box 13
Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Balladry is almost a lost art, and
minstrelsy a foresaken profession. No
longer does the lute player ride his
mule from castle to castle singing for
his supper and jesting for his bed.
Radio and the mechanical devices of
our age have produced a new kind of
minstrel. Listen to some of these

; modern minstrels like Burl Ives, Elton
Hayes, Josh White and Wilfred
Thomas from 3ZB at 5.45.

‘* x

Another fortnightly bulletin of news
and information from the film and
theatre world may be heard today in
2ZA’s "Women’s Hour."$$$
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